Product Line-up ＆ Specifications
Outline Drawing (mm) ； MSGH10-15
STD. Gain Horn Antenna
W x H x L: 9.0 x 6.5 x 25 (mm)
Product
Type
Waveguide
Gain
(typ.)
3dB
Beamwidth
deg.(typ.)
VSWR
(typ.)
Interface
*
Size (mm)
Material
Opening Size Length
Frequency Bandwidth ; 26.5GHz - 40GHz
MSGH28-10
WR28
10dBi 55
1.25：1 FBP320
14 x 12.4 31
Cu
MSGH28-15 15dBi 30 20.2 x 16.6 36
MSGH28-20 20dBi 18 40.4 x 31.9 70
MSGH28-25 25dBi 10 71 x 59 172
Frequency Bandwidth ; 50GHz - 75GHz
MSGH15-10
WR15
10dBi 44 1.2：1
FUGP6２0
9.0 x 7.2 40
Cu
MSGH15-15 15dBi 29 1.15：1 13.5 x 10 40
MSGH15-20 20dBi 16.5 1.1：１ 21.6 x 16.6 47.3
MSGH15-25 25dBi 10 1.1：１ 36.8 x 29.8 91.4
Frequency Bandwidth ; 75GHz - 110GHz
MSGH10-10
WR10
10dBi 52 1.15：1
FUGP900
5.3 x 4.0 20
Cu
MSGH10-15 15dBi 28.5 1.1：１ 9.0 x 6.5 25
MSGH10-20 20dBi 18 1.1：１ 14.6 x 11.6 31.4
MSGH10-25 25dBi 9.5 1.1：１ 26.8 x 20.8 70
Flange Dimension
FUGP900
The other 2 Flanges shown in later
Microwave Factory Co., Ltd.   TEL; +81 45-594-6639   e-mail ; sales@mwf.co.jp WEB ; www.mwf.co.jp

35.0 11.75 49.34
36.0 12.02 49.32
37.0 12.30 49.27
38.0 12.60 49.21
39.0 12.90 49.13
40.0 13.14 49.11
W x H x L: １４ x １２.４ x ３１ (mm)
G
ai
n(
dB
i)
with 2.92㎜ Female
connector （option）
Microwave Factory Co., Ltd.   TEL; +81 45-594-6639   e-mail ; sales@mwf.co.jp WEB ; www.mwf.co.jp
MSGH28-10 Radiation Patterns （typ.) ＠２６．５ / 28 / 40GHz
26.5GHz
3dB Beamwidth(deg)
H-Plane ━━━ 56.27
E-Plane - - - - 56.03